
House White

Chardonnay

Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon Blanc

Sancerre

WHITE Glass 175ml          Glass 250ml     Bottle 750ml 

5.99

6.55

6.55

7.15

7.69

8.25

8.25

8.99

19.00

21.00

21.00

23.00

51.00

House Red  

Malbec

RED 
5.99                  7.69             19.00

6.95                  8.70             22.00

Glass 175ml          Glass 250ml     Bottle 750ml 

House Rose

Prosecco

Laurent Perrier Brut  

ROSE & CHAMPAGNE Glass 175ml          Glass 250ml     Bottle 750ml 

26.00

81.00

7.25                 8.95              25.00

JAPANESE PLUM WINE (A gentle, sweet taste with a touch of acidity) 

Glass 175ml          Glass 250ml     Bottle 750ml 

7.99                 9.69              25.00



日本酒SAKE Cold & Hot available 

KIKUMASAMUNE (JUNMAI SAKE)
Dry, Richly - Flavored dishes, excellent any kind of food

Crarafe 100ml     Crarafe 300ml     Bottle

7.90          16.95

10.80           22.95         40.50

12.50

KIKUMASAMUNE (JUNMAI TARU SAKE)
Dry, Cedar Aroma and soft yet bright flavors

                          9.99KIZAKURA KYO-NO-TOKURI JUNMAI GOLD - 180ml
smooth, well balanced and full-bodied

15.99TOKUSEN KUROMATSU HAKUSHIKA YAMADANISHIKI - 300ml
light, crisp and dry

5.99          12.00HOUSE SAKE

SOJU Chamisul -350ml
Bamboo charcoal filtering, providing a clean and fresh flavor

sweet honey full-bodied palate with hints of nuts

DRINK

3.50

2.85

2.85

2.85

3.85

3.85

2.85
2.85

    

3.50

3.50

STILL WATER

SPARKING  WATER 

ALOE DRINK 

JUICE  
Orange / Apple

COCA-COLA 

DIET COKE 

GREEN TEA (POT)

JASMINE TEA (POT) 

 330ml250ml飲み物  500ml  330ml  400ml750mlビールBEER 
ASAHI 

SAPP0RO

KIRIN

NON ALCOHOLIC

330ml

5.95

5.95

5.95

4.95

DESSERT デザート

MIXED MOCHI ICE CREAM (Icecream wrapped in a sticky rice cake) CHOCO & CHEESE

DORAYAKI (Japanese pancake with custard filling) served with toffee sauce and a mochi ice

CHEESE CAKE (Berry sauce with Vanilla ice cream)

CHOCOLATE CAKE (A rich moist chocolate with Vanilla ice cream)

5.99

7.45

6.95

6.95


